

GEONV-2021-Q4 - All Bids Report

Parcel	Lessee Name	Bidder No.	Bid Amount	Bid Date	Comment
NVN 100651; NV-2021-10-1561	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:14:35 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100652; NV-2021-10-1560	Riverside Minerals LLC	Bidder #669	\$3.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:01:42 AM	High Bid!
	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:17:38 AM	
					-
NVN 100653; NV-2021-10-1563	Riverside Minerals LLC	Bidder #669	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:12:20 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100654; NV-2021-10-1562	Riverside Minerals LLC	Bidder #669	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:13:15 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100655; NV-2021-10-1565	Riverside Minerals LLC	Bidder #669	\$4.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:14:12 AM	High Bid!
	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$3.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:07:25 AM	
	Riverside Minerals LLC	Bidder #669	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:14:12 AM	
					-
NVN 100656; NV-2021-10-1576	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:25:30 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100657; NV-2021-10-1567	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:10:35 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100659; NV-2021-10-1577	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$8.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:54:49 AM	High Bid!
	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$7.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:15:41 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$6.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:54:49 AM	
	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$5.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:15:32 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$4.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:54:49 AM	
	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$3.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:15:27 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:18:11 AM	
					-
NVN 100660; NV-2021-10-1557	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:16:46 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100661; NV-2021-10-1597	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$40.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:17:30 AM	High Bid!
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$39.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:18:52 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$36.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:50:29 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$35.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:17:17 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$32.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:50:29 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$31.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:16:32 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$26.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:41:33 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$25.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:39:55 AM	

GEONV-2021-Q4 - All Bids Report

Parcel	Lessee Name	Bidder No.	Bid Amount	Bid Date	Comment
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$22.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:39:55 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$21.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:41:05 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$20.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:39:55 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$19.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:41:02 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$18.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:39:55 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$17.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:40:58 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$16.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:39:55 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$15.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:39:37 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$5.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:26:16 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$4.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:21:13 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:20:42 AM	
					-
NVN 100662; NV-2021-10-1598	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$11.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:11:57 AM	High Bid!
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$10.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:21:26 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$9.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:11:57 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$8.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:16:51 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$6.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:40:06 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$5.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:47:21 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$4.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:28:16 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$3.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:22:17 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:22:17 AM	
					-
NVN 100664; NV-2021-10-1593	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$100.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:25:43 AM	High Bid!
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$97.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:25:43 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$96.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:25:51 AM	
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$87.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:25:43 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$86.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:25:00 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$66.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:25:00 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$65.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:25:40 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$61.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:25:00 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$60.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:24:34 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$57.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:24:34 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$56.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:24:11 AM	
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$55.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:23:37 AM	
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$51.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:23:37 AM	

GEONV-2021-Q4 - All Bids Report

Parcel	Lessee Name	Bidder No.	Bid Amount	Bid Date	Comment
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$50.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:40:41 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$31.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:40:41 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$30.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:16:56 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$26.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:40:41 AM	
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$25.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:13:00 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$19.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:40:41 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$18.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:09:24 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$17.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:40:41 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$16.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:08:37 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$13.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:40:41 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$12.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:30:25 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$11.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:27:25 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$10.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:27:25 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$9.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:30:15 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$8.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:27:25 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$7.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:30:11 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$6.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:27:25 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$5.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:30:06 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$4.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:27:25 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$3.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:28:01 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:26:28 AM	
					-
NVN 100665; NV-2021-10-1594	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$64.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:27:51 AM	High Bid!
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$63.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:28:00 AM	
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$62.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:27:51 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$61.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:27:03 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$60.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:26:27 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$58.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:26:27 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$57.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:26:54 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$56.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:26:27 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$55.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:26:50 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$54.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:26:27 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$53.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:26:45 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$52.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:26:27 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$51.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:26:24 AM	

GEONV-2021-Q4 - All Bids Report

Parcel	Lessee Name	Bidder No.	Bid Amount	Bid Date	Comment
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$50.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:25:45 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$46.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:25:45 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$45.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:24:58 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$40.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:22:30 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$35.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:22:30 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$34.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:22:40 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$31.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:22:30 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$30.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:17:07 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$26.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:13:48 AM	
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$25.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:13:29 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$24.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:13:43 AM	
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$23.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:13:29 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$22.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:13:38 AM	
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$21.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:13:29 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$20.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:51:15 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$11.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:37:10 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$10.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:29:51 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$9.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:29:51 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$8.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:36:48 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$7.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:29:51 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$6.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:36:36 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$5.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:29:51 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$4.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:36:19 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$3.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:29:51 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:29:26 AM	
					-
NVN 100666; NV-2021-10-1595	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$86.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:30:00 AM	High Bid!
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$85.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:29:39 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$82.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:29:39 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$81.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:29:52 AM	
	Baseload Power US Holdings, Inc.	Bidder #74	\$76.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:29:39 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$75.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:28:27 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$61.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:28:27 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$60.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:28:52 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$50.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	

GEONV-2021-Q4 - All Bids Report

Parcel	Lessee Name	Bidder No.	Bid Amount	Bid Date	Comment
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$37.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$36.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:23:08 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$31.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$30.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:17:21 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$28.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$27.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:14:33 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$26.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$25.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:14:23 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$24.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$23.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:14:14 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$22.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$21.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:14:11 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$20.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$19.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:14:09 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$18.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$17.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:14:07 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$16.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$15.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:14:05 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$14.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$13.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:14:02 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$12.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$11.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:04:14 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$6.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
	Aspect Holdings, LLC	Bidder #842	\$5.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:56:27 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:31:13 AM	
					-
NVN 100667; NV-2021-10-1599	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$82.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:31:44 AM	High Bid!
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$81.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:30:23 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$80.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:31:30 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$76.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:30:23 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$75.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:31:13 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$66.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:30:23 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$65.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:30:28 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$61.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:30:23 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$60.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:29:08 AM	

GEONV-2021-Q4 - All Bids Report

Parcel	Lessee Name	Bidder No.	Bid Amount	Bid Date	Comment
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$51.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:29:08 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$50.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:33:44 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$39.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:33:44 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$38.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:23:21 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$36.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:33:44 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$35.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:16:17 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$34.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:33:44 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$33.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:16:12 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$32.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:33:44 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$31.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:16:10 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$28.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:33:44 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$27.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:15:54 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$18.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:33:44 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$17.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:15:39 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$16.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:33:44 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$15.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:15:36 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:33:44 AM	
					-
NVN 100668; NV-2021-10-1553	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:34:43 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100669; NV-2021-10-1572	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:33:17 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100670; NV-2021-10-1551	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$11.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:39:11 AM	High Bid!
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$10.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:52:24 AM	
	Ormat Nevada Inc.	Bidder #676	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:39:11 AM	
					-
NVN 100671; NV-2021-10-1578	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:50:24 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100672; NV-2021-10-6929	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:43:35 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100673; NV-2021-10-1601	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$4.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:53:53 AM	High Bid!
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$3.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:03:12 AM	
	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:44:46 AM	
					-
NVN 100674; NV-2021-10-1600	RodaTherm Energy Corporation	Bidder #342	\$3.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:29:46 AM	High Bid!

GEONV-2021-Q4 - All Bids Report

Parcel	Lessee Name	Bidder No.	Bid Amount	Bid Date	Comment
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:46:36 AM	-
NVN 100675; NV-2021-10-1608	Imperial Corporation LLC	Bidder #639	\$3.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:47:39 AM	High Bid!
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:57:50 AM	-
NVN 100676; NV-2021-10-1603	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:57:29 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100677; NV-2021-10-1602	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:58:44 AM	High Bid!
					-
NVN 100678; NV-2021-10-1592	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$4.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:50:43 AM	High Bid!
	Pinon Pine Holding Co.	Bidder #182	\$3.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 11:53:43 AM	
	Velikan Renewables LLC	Bidder #482	\$2.00	Tuesday October 5, 2021 10:59:15 AM	